
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 116.8 130.0 10

2 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.8 120.0 8

3 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 120.0 115.0 6

4 Jaide Rose NKCHS Hornets 122.5 115.0 4

5 Emma Armstong Basehor Linwood 121.4 110.0 2

6 Abby Gaines NKCHS Hornets 122.7 110.0 1

7 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 0

8 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 105.0 0

9 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 119.8 100.0 0

10 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 95.0 0

11 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 90.0 0

12 Layla Resch Winnetonka HS 120.3 90.0 0

13 Cassidy Jones McLouth 121.9 85.0 0

14 Avery Webb Pioneers 119.0 75.0 0

15 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 119.8 75.0 0

16 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 122.0 75.0 0

17 MiKayla Garrison Pioneers 120.0 70.0 0

18 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 55.0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 116.8 215.0 10

2 Emma Armstong Basehor Linwood 121.4 215.0 8

3 Jaide Rose NKCHS Hornets 122.5 205.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 190.0 4

5 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.8 180.0 2

6 Cassidy Jones McLouth 121.9 180.0 1

7 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 119.8 175.0 0

8 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 120.0 175.0 0

9 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 170.0 0

10 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 165.0 0

11 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 119.8 150.0 0

12 Layla Resch Winnetonka HS 120.3 150.0 0

13 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 122.0 140.0 0

14 Avery Webb Pioneers 119.0 135.0 0

15 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 120.0 0

16 MiKayla Garrison Pioneers 120.0 120.0 0

17 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 95.0 0

18 Abby Gaines NKCHS Hornets 122.7 0 0

Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 120.0 160.0 10

2 Jaide Rose NKCHS Hornets 122.5 145.0 8

3 Emma Armstong Basehor Linwood 121.4 140.0 6

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 140.0 4

5 Abby Gaines NKCHS Hornets 122.7 130.0 2

6 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 130.0 1

7 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.8 125.0 0

8 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 119.8 125.0 0

9 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 115.0 0

10 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 119.8 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 110.0 0

12 Cassidy Jones McLouth 121.9 105.0 0

13 Layla Resch Winnetonka HS 120.3 95.0 0

14 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 122.0 95.0 0

15 Avery Webb Pioneers 119.0 90.0 0

16 MiKayla Garrison Pioneers 120.0 90.0 0

17 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 80.0 0

18 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 116.8 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Armstong Basehor Linwood 121.4 465.0 10

2 Jaide Rose NKCHS Hornets 122.5 465.0 8

3 Hope Seaton Bonner Springs 120.0 450.0 6

4 Grace Geddings Pioneers 122.0 435.0 4

5 Alyssa Foley Lansing Lions 119.8 425.0 2

6 Emmie Noyes Basehor Linwood 123.0 405.0 1

7 Haley Robinette Tonganoxie 115.0 375.0 0

8 Marissa Ober Lansing Lions 119.8 375.0 0

9 Cassidy Jones McLouth 121.9 370.0 0

10 Abby Fletcher Tonganoxie 119.8 360.0 0

11 Sierra Staatz Tonganoxie 116.8 345.0 0

12 Layla Resch Winnetonka HS 120.3 335.0 0

13 Kassondra Green Bonner Springs 120.0 325.0 0

14 Sydney Taylor Bonner Springs 122.0 310.0 0

15 Avery Webb Pioneers 119.0 300.0 0

16 MiKayla Garrison Pioneers 120.0 280.0 0

17 Abby Gaines NKCHS Hornets 122.7 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 117.0 230.0 0


